	

	考号
姓名
笔试
成绩
笔试成绩
折    算 

（×60%）
面试
成绩
面试成绩折   算
（×40%）
成绩
合计
名次
2017101
 
21.0
缺考
/
/
2017102
 
缺考
/
/
/
2017103
彭晓莹
61.5
36.9
64．6
25.84
62.74
1
2017104
 
缺考
/
/
/
2017105
 
缺考
/
/
/
2017106
刘  玲
41.75
 25.05
70.6
28.24
53.29
3
2017107
何莲芝
47.00
 28.20
80.2
32.08
60.28
2
2017108
 
35.5
　
缺考
/
/
2017109
 
36.0
　
缺考
/
/
注：根据遴选方案规定，从高分到低分按1﹕1的比例确定体检人选，参加体检人员为前2名。体检时间另行通知。



